Order Info:
Model Wattage CCT Control Color Voltage
WPG 40W=40W 30K=3000K (blank)=none, Std (blank)=Bronze, Std (blank)=120/277VAC, Std
Classic Wall Pack 60W=60W 40K=4000K PCB=Button Photocell BL=Black HV=347/480VAC
80W=80W 50K=5000K OCC01=On/Off Sensor WH=White
100W=100W OCC02=Bi-Level Sensor GR=Gray
120W=120W EM=Emergency Backup
Glass LED Wall Pack

-Inside Occupancy sensor
-Button Style photocell optional
Warranty:
-5 years warranty for complete fixture
Listings:
ETL
DLC
RoHs
IP65
PROJECT NAME: _____________________________   CATALOG NUMBER:_____________________
NOTES: ____________________________________   FIXTURE TYPE:_________________________
Specs:
Photometrics:
Lighting Layout:
Family Model Wattage Lumens lm/W CCT CRI
WPG-40W 40W 5,600lm 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80
WPG-60W 60W 8,400lm 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5001K 80
WPG-80W 80W 11,200lm 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5002K 80
WPG-100W 100W 14,000lm 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5003K 80
WPG-120W 120W 16,800lm 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80
Glass LED Wall Pack
 (909) 923-9623   info@EX-LITE.com    2047 S Baker Ave, Ontario CA 91761